
 2023 Winter C League

Day Date Time Rink Home Away
Tuesday 8-Oct 9pm OLY McDumb Dix Heck's Bar

10:15pm OLY Mitchell Rink Rats
Thursday 10-Oct 9pm OLY Lorenz Da Beers

10:15pm OLY G's Pizza Dirty Mike & the Boys
9:45pm PRO Weed the People Rink Rats

Friday 11-Oct 8pm PRO Da Beers Michigan Brand Hockey
Make up of 9/29 9:15pm PRO McDumb Dix Lorenz
Sunday 13-Oct 6:30pm OLY Mitchell Heck's Bar

7:45pm OLY Dirty Mike & the Boys McDumb Dix
6pm PRO Da Beers G's Pizza
7:15pm PRO Michigan Brand Hockey Lorenz

Tuesday 15-Oct 9pm OLY Heck's Bar Dirty Mike & the Boys
10:15pm Oly Weed the People Mitchell
9:30pm PRO Lorenz Rink Rats

Thursday 17-Oct 9pm OLY G's Pizza Michigan Brand Hockey
10:15pm OLY McDumb Dix Da Beers

Sunday 20-Oct 6pm PRO McDumb Dix Michigan Brand Hockey
7:15pm PRO Mitchell Dirty Mike & the Boys
8:30pm PRO G's Pizza Rink Rats
6:30pm OLY Weed the People Lorenz
7:45pm OLY Heck's Bar Da Beers

Tuesday 22-Oct 9pm OLY Lorenz Weed the People
10:15pm OLY G's Pizza Mitchell

Thursday 24-Oct 9pm OLY Michigan Brand Hockey Rink Rats
10:15pm OLY Dirty Mike & the Boys Da Beers

Friday 25-Oct 8pm PRO Michigan Brand Hockey Heck's Bar
9:15pm PRO Rink Rats McDumb Dix

Sunday 27-Oct 6pm PRO Dirty Mike & the Boys Michigan Brand Hockey
7:15pm PRO Weed the People Heck's Bar
6:30pm OLY Mitchell McDumb Dix
7:45pm OLY G's Pizza Lorenz

Tuesday 29-Oct 9pm PRO Rink Rats Da Beers
Friday 1-Nov 8pm PRO Dirty Mike & the Boys Da Beers
make up of 9/22 9:15pm PRO G's Pizza Weed the People
Sunday 3-Nov 6pm PRO Rink Rats Michigan Brand Hockey

7:15pm PRO McDumb Dix Weed the People
8:30pm PRO Dirty Mike & the Boys Da Beers

Tuesday 5-Nov 9pm PRO Heck's Bar Mitchell
10:15pm PRO Lorenz McDumb Dix
9:30pm OLY Weed the People Da Beers

Thursday 7-Nov 9pm OLY Dirty Mike & the Boys Weed the People
Friday 8-Nov 9pm PRO Mitchell Heck's Bar
Sunday 10-Nov 5:30pm PRO Mitchell Michigan Brand Hockey

6:45pm PRO McDumb Dix G's Pizza
8pm PRO Rink Rats Da Beers

Tuesday 12-Nov 9pm PRO Lorenz Dirty Mike & the Boys
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10:15pm PRO G's Pizza Heck's Bar
Tuesday 19-Nov 9pm PRO Lorenz G's Pizza

10:15pm PRO Michigan Brand Hockey McDumb Dix


